
	CARTER	HIGH	SCHOOL	
	2023-2024	Tentative		Parent		Meeting	Calendar	

	August	

	Date	 	Time	 	Location	 	Purpose	
 Thursday, Aug 24  6:00pm  All Campus  Back to School Night 

	September	

 Wednesday, September 6  5:30-6:30 Eng 
 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 

 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

 Thursday, September 14  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
 Thursday, September 14  9-10am  TBD  ELAC Parent Meeting 
 Tuesday, September 26  5:00-6:00 pm  MPR  Sr./Jr Parent Night 

	October	

 Wednesday, October 18  5:30-6:30 Eng 
 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 

 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

 Thursday, October 19  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
 Thursday, October 19  9-10am  TBD  ELAC Parent Meeting 
 Tuesday, October 24  5:00-6:00 pm  Virtual  Community Engagement Meeting 

	November	

 Wednesday, November 15  5:30-6:30 Eng 
 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 

 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

 Thursday, November 16  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
 Thursday, November 16  9-10am  TBD  ELAC Parent Meeting 

	December	

 Tuesday, December 12  7:00 Pm  TBA  Principal Parent Meeting 
 Tuesday, December 12  5:00-6:00 pm  Virtual  WASC Parent Meeting 

 Thursday, December 14  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
	January	

 Wednesday , January 10  5:30-6:30 Eng 
 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 

 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

	February	
 Thursday, February 15  9-10am  TBD  ELAC Parent Meeting 
 Thursday, February 15  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
 Tuesday, February 20  5:00-6:00 pm  Virtual  Community Engagement Meeting 

 Wednesday, February 21  5:30-6:30 Eng 
 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 

 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

	March	
 Wednesday, March 13  5:30-6:30 Eng 

 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 
 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

 Thursday, March 14  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
 Thursday, March 14  9-10am  TBD  ELAC Parent Meeting 
 Tuesday, March 19  5:00-6:00 pm  MPR  Jr Parent Night 

	April	
 Wednesday, April 17  5:30-6:30 Eng 

 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 
 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

 Thursday, April 18  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
 Thursday, April 18  9-10am  TBD  ELAC Parent Meeting 

	May	
 Tuesday, May 14  5:00-6:00 pm  Virtual  WASC Parent Meeting 

 Thursday, May 16  3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual  School Site Council (SSC) Meeting 
 Wednesday, May 29  5:30-6:30 Eng 

 (6:45-7:45 Spa) 
 Virtual  Principal Parent Meeting 

 *All meetings are subject to change** 


